
B 3    Baseball 7

Pos Team Name Primary Contact Phone W-L-T Percent PF PA Diff HTH

1 (4)  Blues Baseball Michael Parker 10-2-0 0.833 219 133 86 0

2 (1)  Warriors Peyton Bryant 9-3-0 0.750 210 117 93 0

3 (6)  Tigers John May 8-4-0 0.667 189 122 67 0

4 (2)  Predators Marcus James 5-7-0 0.417 158 157 1 0

5 (5)  Raptors Bill Stewart 4-8-0 0.333 131 213 -82 0

6 (3)  Desoto Bulldogs Jordan McMillan 0-12-0 0.000 54 219 -165 0

Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Mon 04/07/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (6)  Tigers 12 3 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (5)  Raptors 12 17 RS

Tue 04/08/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (4)  Blues Baseball 3 17 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (2)  Predators 15 8 RS

Thu 04/10/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (4)  Blues Baseball 24 16 RS P

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 14 5 RS P

Mon 04/14/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (1)  Warriors 0 24 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (5)  Raptors 24 13 RS

Tue 04/15/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (6)  Tigers 10 21 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (4)  Blues Baseball 17 18 RS

Thu 04/17/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (5)  Raptors 16 8 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 16 7 RS

Mon 04/21/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (1)  Warriors 1 16 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (6)  Tigers 6 16 RS

Tue 04/22/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (2)  Predators 18 13 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 14 5 RS R

Mon 04/28/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (2)  Predators 3 18 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (1)  Warriors 7 15 RS

Tue 04/29/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (6)  Tigers 7 15 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (5)  Raptors 4 20 RS
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Score

Date Time Location Home Team Away Team H A Type Status

Schedule

Thu 05/01/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (1)  Warriors 18 13 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (4)  Blues Baseball 4 20 RS

Mon 05/05/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (2)  Predators 18 7 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 16 5 RS

Tue 05/06/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (1)  Warriors 20 19 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (2)  Predators 7 16 RS

Thu 05/08/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (5)  Raptors (6)  Tigers 5 28 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (4)  Blues Baseball 4 16 RS

Mon 05/12/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 20 4 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (5)  Raptors 27 16 RS

Tue 05/13/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (4)  Blues Baseball 3 20 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (1)  Warriors (6)  Tigers 14 13 RS

Thu 05/15/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (5)  Raptors 18 20 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (3)  Desoto Bulldogs (1)  Warriors 8 22 RS

Mon 05/19/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (4)  Blues Baseball 8 18 RS

7:15 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (2)  Predators (3)  Desoto Bulldogs 18 2 RS

Tue 05/20/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (5)  Raptors 25 10 RS P

Thu 05/22/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (6)  Tigers (4)  Blues Baseball 24 16 RS R

Tue 05/27/2025 6:00 PM A-3 @ Snowden Grove Park (4)  Blues Baseball (5)  Raptors 25 10 RS R

Status:RS - Regular Season Game     PS - Pre Season Game     PL - Playoff Game     PR - PracticeType: C - Canceled     P - Postponed     R - Rescheduled
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